IP65
WET
LOCATION
LIGHT UP THE NIGHT!
OPTI-SELECT CYLINDER
LEDVANCEUS.COM
SIMPLIFYING YOUR WORK
	– OPTI-SELECT: Narrow, Medium and Wide beam

Three colors: bronze, black and white for
application flexibility.
ORDERING GUIDE
CYLIND P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 RX XX P
PRODUCT
NAME
SEGMENTATION
CLASS WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE SIZE
COLOR/
FINISH PHOTOCELL
CYLIND =
Cylinder
luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S010 = 5/8/10W
S020 = 10/16/20W
S030 = 15/25/30W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = 80 CRI SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
R3 = Round 3"
R4 = Round 4"
R6 = Round 6"
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black
WH = White
P =
Photocell
It is easy to recognize LEDVANCE